Baseball 2015-16
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, Mar. 14
Evergreen @ Central 
Cerro Gordo @ Nakina 
Acme Delco @ Williams 
Chadbourn @ Tabor City 

Thursday, Mar. 17
Chadbourn @ Central 
Tabor City @ Evergreen 
Williams @ Cerro Gordo 
Hallsboro @ Acme Delco 

Monday, Mar. 21
Nakina @ Hallsboro 
Tabor City @ Williams 
Central @ Cerro Gordo 
Chadbourn @ Acme Delco 

Tuesday, Mar. 22
Evergreen @ Hallsboro 
Cerro Gordo @ Chadbourn 

Thursday, Mar. 24
Central @ Williams 
Hallsboro @ Tabor City 
Acme Delco @ Nakina 
Chadbourn @ Evergreen 

Tuesday, Apr. 5
Tabor City @ Nakina 
Hallsboro @ Central 
Chadbourn @Williams 
Cerro Gordo @ Acme Delco 

Thursday, Apr. 7
Nakina @ Central 
Williams @ Hallsboro 
Acme Delco @ Tabor City 
Evergreen @ Cerro Gordo 





Monday, Apr. 11
Williams @ Nakina 
Central @ Tabor City 
Cerro Gordo @ Hallsboro 
Acme Delco @ Evergreen 

Tuesday, Apr. 12
Nakina @ Evergreen 

Thursday, Apr. 14
Hallsboro @ Nakina 
Williams @ Tabor City 
Acme Delco @ Central 
Chadbourn @ Cerro Gordo 

Monday, Apr. 18
Williams @ Central 
Tabor City @ Hallsboro 
Chadbourn @ Nakina 
Evergreen @ Acme Delco 

Tuesday, Apr. 19
Evergreen @ Chadbourn 

Thursday, Apr. 21
Nakina @ Tabor City 
Central @ Hallsboro 
Evergreen @ Williams 
Cerro Gordo @ Acme Delco 

Monday, Apr. 25
Central @ Nakina 
Hallsboro @ Williams 
Cerro Gordo @ Tabor City 
Acme Delco @ Chadbourn 

Thursday, Apr. 28 
Nakina @ Williams 
Tabor City @ Central 
Chadbourn @ Hallsboro 
Cerro Gordo @ Evergreen 

Monday – Friday, May 2-6
TCMS – Post-SEASON TOURN.
